
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
(Subject to change) 
 
6th Grade 
English 6 (Mr. Blair) 
●  Egypt Game Paragraph 3 due 1/8 
●  Book Report 2 due 1/12 
●  Egypt Game Quiz 2 due 1/29 
 
Technology 6 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Typing Web  
● Choose Your Own Adventure Website 
●  Scratch - Story Animation 
 
Math 6 (Mrs. Seales)  
● Quiz: Ch7 (L1-3) - 1/9 
● Test: Ch7 Area - 1/18 
● Quiz: Ch8 (L1-2) - 1/25 
● Cumulative Reviews due on Thursdays 
 
Science 6 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Earthquakes and volcanoes unit 
●  Quiz  week of 1/15 
● Unit on geologic time ​(Project included due 1/29) 
 
Social Studies 6 (Ms. Waterman)  
●  Begin Unit Ancient Greece 
●  Quiz week of 1/22 
 
Art 6 (Ms. Sikkema)  
● Snowflake relief  
● Animal habitat painting  
 
Spanish 6 (Mrs. Ahrens)  
All about me Project 1/25 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Main Office (607) 264-3265 

➔Mr. Keane - ​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Mulvihill - ​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sessock - ​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Ahrens - ​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Alex - ​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Amspacher - ​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Blair - ​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. DeBoyace -​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Drugatz - ​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Hill - ​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Schilling - ​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Seales - ​eseales@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Shuster -​ ​lshuster@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Sikkema - ​asikkema@cvscsd.org  
➔Ms. Urban - ​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Waterman - ​twaterman@cvscsd.org 
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Upcoming Assignments 
 
7th Grade 
English 7 (Mr. Blair) 
●  ​Woods Runner​ Essay due 1/8 
●  Book Report 2 due 1/12 
● Short Stories paragraph due 1/19 
 
Technology 7 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
●  Blockly Challenge 
●  Scratch - Sensors Game 
● Semester-Long Independent Project 
● Programming Vocab Final 
 
Math 7 (Ms. Schilling)  
●   Ch. 5 Quiz - 1/4 
● Ch. 5 Quiz #2 - 1/22 
● Ch. 5 Quiz #3 - 1/30 
 
Science 7 (Mr. Blanchard/ Ms. Amspacher) 
● Finish poster presentations 
●  Start Motion and Energy unit 
 
Social Studies 7 (Ms. Waterman) 
●  Begin American Revolution Unit 
●  Quiz week of 1/22 
 
Spanish 7 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
●  Interactive Notebook 1/12 
●  Test Chapter 2  1/19 
●   
 
 
 

 
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
 
8th Grade 
English 8 (Mr. Blair) 
●  Lit Circle Essays due 1/8 
●  Book Report 2 due 1/12 
●  ​The Outsiders​ Paragraph 1 due 1/18  
 
Art 8 (Ms. Sikkema )  
●  3D letter project  
●  Choice artwork  
 
Math 8 (Mrs. Seales)  
● Module 4 Topic C Test - 1/17 
● Module 4 Topic D Test - 1/31 
● Cumulative Reviews due on Thursdays 
 
Math 8 (Ms. Schilling) 

● Topic A Test - 1/23 
● Topic B Test - 1/31 

 
Science 8 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Evolution unit 
●  Evolution test week of 1/8  
● Begin Classification unit 1/16  
 
Social Studies 8 (Ms. Waterman) 
●  Begin Great Depression Unit 
●  Begin learning how to annotate documents 
● Quiz week of 1/15 
 
Spanish 8 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Interactive Notebook  
● Weather Project  1/12 
● Extra Vocabulary, Ch. 7 Lesson B  1/19 
● Test, Ch. 7 1/25 
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